DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate:  70016751   Master Contract:  263979
Project:  70016751 Date Issued:  April 22, 2016
Issued to:  Masterwatt S.r.l.
 Via Collegno 31
 10044 Pianezza
 ITALY

to the product.
1. Submittor's identification (company name and/or file number and/or registered tradename);
2. Model designation;
3. Date of manufacture (or traceable serial number);
4. The CCSAUS Monogram
5. Hazardous area;
6. Ambient temperature range;
7. Electrical ratings;
8. CSA Certificate number CSA.15. 70016751
9. Warning: ‘DO NOT OPEN WHILE ENERGIZED/NE PAS OUVRIR SOUS TENSION’
10. “Supply cable shall be suitable for __°C”, refer to column B of above tables for temperature of cable.
11. Warning:  “A seal shall be installed within 50mm of the enclosure” and “Un scellement doit être installé à
moins de 50mm du boitier”
See markings documents 7657252 00 dated 27.03.2015 and 7657251 00 dated 27.03.2015
DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page 1
Supplement to Certificate of Compliance
Certificate:  70016751   Master Contract:  263979
The products listed, including the latest revision described below,
are eligible to be marked in accordance with the referenced Certificate.
Product Certification History
Project Date Description
70016751 April 22, 2016 Original Certification.